Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 29 Count: 20

3x Collections Starhopper [SHD]
3x Colonel Yularen [SOR]

3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
3x Reputable Hunter [SHD]

3x Enterprising Lackeys [SHD]
2x Ephant Mon [SHD]

2x Maul

[SHD]

3x Jabba's Rancor [SHD]
3x Krayt Dragon [SHD]
2x Avenger [SOR]

2x Devastator [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
2x
3x
3x

Timely Intervention [SHD]
Moment of Glory [SHD]
Take Captive [SHD]

Resupply [SOR]

Attack Pattern Delta [SOR]
Command [SOR]
Endless Legions [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3x Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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